
 

MONTH NAME OF THE ACTIVITY DATE DAY STANDARD 

June-24 

International Yoga Day 21.06.2024 Friday V To VIII 

Talk : Good Touch & Bad Touch 22.06.2024 Saturday III & IV 

Orientation 24.06.2024 Monday I A To C 

Orientation 25.06.2024 Tuesday I D & E 

July-24 

Talk : Harmful effects of cell phones 06.07.2024 Saturday I & II 

Student Union Election 12.07.2024 Friday V To VIII 

Investiture Ceremony 19.07.2024 Friday V To VIII 

1st Unit Test & 1st Term Objective Test 
22.07.2024 

To 
27.07.2024 

Monday 
To 

Saturday 

I & II 
III TO VIII 

August-24 

Talk: Physical Fitness & Adolescence 02.08.2024 Friday V 

Talk : Social media is harmful for students 03.08.2024 Saturday VI 

Preliminary Round of Web Page creation 05.08.2024 Monday VIII 

Janmastami celebration 24.08.2024 Saturday V & VI 

Web Page Creation 29. 08.2024 Thursday VIII 

Sept-24 

Teachers’ Day celebration 05. 09.2024 Thursday VII & VIII 

Hindi Recitation (CA) 14.09.2024 Saturday VII & VIII 

2nd Unit Test  & 1st Term Subjective Test 
26.09.2024 

To 
3.10.2024 

Thursday 
To 

Thursday 

I & II 
III To VIII 

October-24 

Talk: Personality Development and Caree 

Guidance 05.10.2024 Saturday VII & VIII 

Pre. Round of Fancy Dress Competition 07.10.2024 Monday I & II 

Pre. Round of AD Creation Competition 07.10.2024 Monday III & IV 

Pre. Round of Debate Competition 08.10.2024 Tuesday VII & VIII 

Fancy Dress Competition 15.10.2024 Tuesday I & II 

Advertisement Creation Competition 16.10.2024 Wednesday III & IV 

Debate competition 18.10.2024 Friday VII &VIII 

Clay Modeling Competition (Class Act.) 19.10.2024 Saturday I & II 

Diya Decoration Competition (Class Act.) 19.10.2024 Saturday III & IV 

Greeting Card Making Competition (CA) 19.10.2024 Saturday V & VI 

Diwali Celebration (drama) 26.10.2024 Saturday III & IV 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

November -24 

Pre. Round of Spell o’ fun competition 20.11.2024 Wednesday V & VI 

Pre. Round of Storytelling competition 23.11.2024 Saturday I & II 

Pre. Round of Bright Talent Show 23.11.2024 Saturday III & IV 

Best out of Waste Competition 23.11.2024 Saturday V & VI 

Pre. Round of Role play Competition 29.11.2024 Friday VII 

Pre. Round of G.K. Quiz Comp. 30.11.2024 Saturday I to VIII 

December -24 

Story Telling Competition 04.12.2024 Wednesday I & II 

Bright Talent Show 05.12.2024 Thursday III & IV 

Spell o’ Fun Competition 06.12.2024 Friday V 

Spell o’ Fun Competition 07.12.2024 Saturday VI 

Roll Play Competition 10.12.2024 Tuesday VII 

G.K. Quiz Competition 17.12.2024 Tuesday I & II 

G.K. Quiz Competition 18.12.2024 Wednesday III & IV 

G.K. Quiz Competition 19.12.2024 Thursday V & VI 

G.K. Quiz Competition 20.12.2024 Friday VII & VIII 

January -25 3rd Unit Test & 2nd Term Objective Test 
2.01.2025 

To 
8.01.2025 

Thursday 
To 

Wednesday 

I & II 
III To VIII 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


